
Quiz Cum Talk And Nukkad Natak On Oil & Energy Conservation (EVS & Earthcon)  
S.NO. Full Name Email Address College/Institution/University Contact Number 

 

1 Mansi Jain 1008mansijain@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9667870268 
 

2 DRISHTY GUPTA 25guptatarun@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9953951117 
 

3 Jolly Singh 25jollysingh@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9810318527 
 

4 Aakriti Bhardwaj Aakriti.Bhardwaj74@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7042632441 
 

5 Aakriti Mishra Aakritimishra830sp@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9711221508 
 

6 Aanchal Mann Aan0864m@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8287309240 
 

7 Aanchal Narula Aanchal21narula@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8447475842 
 

8 Ms. Aanchal Narula Aanchal21narula@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8447475842 
 

9 Aditi Gautam Aditigautam212001@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8700944438 
 

10 Aditi Kathuria Aditikathuria44@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9643420863 
 

11 Anjali Anjalityagi1718@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9643615470 
 

12 Ankit Dalal Ankit06122000dalal@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8076388311 
 

13 Ankita Patra Ankitapatra158@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8700580936 
 

14 MS. ANSHIKA SRIVASTAVA  Anshikasrivastava17@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9810868600 
 

15 Anshu Gupta Anshug165@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8810557904 
 

16 Anshu Gupta Anshug165@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8810557904 
 

17 SATYAVRAT BISHNOI Apsatu0@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7073641808 
 

18 Archana Jain Archana.Jain31001@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8860215046 
 

19 Arushi Saran Arushibhatnagar2121@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7479322770 
 

20 Aseemjot Kaur Bajaj Aseemkaur99@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8427197636 
 

21 Shristy Ashokcpwd123@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women 9354631813 
 

22 Avleen Kaur Avleenkaurarora02@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9667509297 
 

23 Avleen Kaur Avleenkaurarora02@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9667509297 
 

24 Bableen Kaur Bableen99@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8076421546 
 

25 Shreya Jain Beingshreyajain@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9911902999 
 

26 Anjali Bhadana Bhadanaanju29@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7983383642 
 



27 Bhavleen Kaur Bhavleenkaursarna@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9953907979 
 

28 Chanpreet Kaur Chanpreetkaur2019@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9056565613 
 

29 Chansi Chauhan Chansichauhan62@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8448469982 
 

30 Charu Sharma Charu9559@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7217604975 
 

31 Charu Sharma Charu9559@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7217604975 
 

32 TIMSY CHHABRA Chhabratimcy@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9318377172 
 

33 Deepa Chakroborty Deepachakrobortybasu@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9560634058 
 

34 Deepika Bisht Deepikabisht337@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7838319337 
 

35 Deepti Gaur Deeptigaur88@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9540875159 
 

36 Lakshita Sondhi Dineshsondhi05@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9720656454 
 

37 Dinky Arora Dinkyarora17@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8708369438 
 

38 Divya Pradhan Divyapradhan7@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8527947171 
 

39 Chandni Dubey Dubeychandni2000@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8287688901 
 

40 Ekisha Mehrotra Ekisha.Mehrotra16@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8920555653 
 

41 Mansi Aggarwal Gargmansi99999@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7701805533 
 

42 Gyanvi Ashplani Gashplani@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8937084644 
 

43 Geetika Gitikamathur801@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9871843046 
 

44 Gurpreet Kaur Gkdhani@Yahoo.Co.In Mata Sundri College For Women 9971556694 
 

45 Gourika Prakash Gourikaprakash123@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9315324966 
 

46 SANYA GUPTA Gupta.Sanya88@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9891164141 
 

47 Shruti Gupta Guptashruti4u@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9811345570 
 

48 Anmol Kaur Guruharkrishankirtan@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8130057571 
 

49 Harshita Bisht Harshitabisht49@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8587050193 
 

50 Harsh Mathwal Harshmathwal@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9671052172 
 

51 Himmanshi Veragi Himmanshi565@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9773650116 
 

52 Hrichika Roy Hrichikaroy123@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9862451045 
 

53 Taniya Haider Htaniya780@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9867802130 
 

54 Pragati Gautam Iampragatigautam@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9355123294 
 

55 Ifra Khanam Ifrakhanqms@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9873561990 
 

56 Isha Wadhwa Ishawadhw@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9650166260 
 



57 Jagrati Chaudhary Jagratichaudhary52@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7500556278 
 

58 Janvi Janvidhama31@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7683027841 
 

59 Japsifat Kaur Bhatia Japsifat98@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9205364237 
 

60 Jasminder Kaur Jasminder21001@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8595667407 
 

61 Jasnoor Kaur Jasnoorkaur168@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9560511979 
 

62 Jessica Kaur Sidhu Jessicasidhu2001@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9582957184 
 

63 Payal Bhatia Joytibhatia78@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8800802964 
 

64 Juwariya Juwariyabuksh6358@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9650828622 
 

65 Jyoti Gupta  Jyotigupta@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women 9718367890 
 

66 JYOTI YADAV Jyotiyadavv11@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9667280393 
 

67 Kajal Tiwari Kajal202024@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9161381065 
 

68 Sonam Kandar Kandarsonam08@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7290882935 
 

69 Manjot Kaur Kaurmanjot097@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8851197376 
 

70 PRABHDEEP KAUR Kaurprabhdeep005@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women 7838114090 
 

71 Kavya Gupta Kavyagupta9962@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9554935534 
 

72 Kawalpreet Kaur Kawalpreet3008@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7428147074 
 

73 Fatima Khan Khanfatima0082@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7982233716 
 

74 Harshdeep Kaur Kharshdeep864@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9927610010 
 

75 Khushi Gupta Khushi01312001@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9599156210 
 

76 Kirti Chauhan Kirti4399@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9815559480 
 

77 Komal Kaur Komalkaur03112001@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8920692753 
 

78 Komal Kusum Komalkusum18@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9990942901 
 

79 Komal Nautiyal Komalnautiyal1999@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8851100357 
 

80 Mayurika Chaudhary Loahachmayurika@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9773763734 
 

81 Nandini Jain Lordmahavir1234567890@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9654655918 
 

82 NEHA MISHRA M.Neha263@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9873757688 
 

83 Mahima Mahimavaish8991@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9266578012 
 

84 Mahima Mahimavaish8991@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9266578012 
 



85 Mahima Mishra Mahimishra0511@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9315441601 
 

86 Priyanka Malhotra Malhotrapriyanka511@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9136153617 
 

87 Manisha Manishapawaria09@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9671154552 
 

88 MANSI MALIK Mansimalik64@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8376050079 
 

89 Mansi Mansiyadav061@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9350104997 
 

90 Manushree Negi Manushreenegi@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8383080160 
 

91 Manya Tyagi Manyatyagi0607@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8755887644 
 

92 Mariyam Maryamansari715@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9811733719 
 

93 Taranpreet Kaur Matharutaranpreetkaur@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9582760126 
 

94 Palak Gautam Meenakshipalak23@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8447691628 
 

95 Mehak Preet Kaur Mehakmpkb20@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9528991102 
 

96 Monika Godia Monikagodia2000@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8396954483 
 

97 Kanwaljit Kaur Msc.Du.Ac.In@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9871633090 
 

98 Muskan Verma Musuz1234@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9818328640 
 

99 Muskan Verma Musuz1234@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9818328640 
 

100 Deepika Nagar Nagardeepika95@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8076885066 
 

101 Namrata Lokare Namrata.Lokare2k@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9013003234 
 

102 Neelam Gupta Neelamguptasee@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9891657087 
 

103 Neetu Kumari Neetukumari2901@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8851334637 
 

104 Neha Ansari Nehaansari22june@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8826759134 
 

105 Niharika Singh Niharika.Khush.Ns@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7217820288 
 

106 Palak Palak8783@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9953983042 
 

107 Pallvi Kumari Pallideep01@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7654941252 
 

108 Paromita Datta  Paromitadatta@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women 9958739297 
 

109 Parvinder Kaur Parvinderkaur2003@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9873380577 
 

110 Pooja Jaggi Poojajaggi@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women 9899759439 
 



111 Poonam Arora Poonamnassa@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women 9716060668 
 

112 Preeti Kumari Preetikr0915@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7303022942 
 

113 Preeti Yadav Preetiyadavpreetiyadav752@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8423308165 
 

114 Premlata Singh Premlatadaisysingh25dec@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7217693208 
 

115 Priyanshi Priyanshityagi352@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9667618297 
 

116 Priya Shukla Priyasep1999@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9873554288 
 

117 Priya Tyagi Priyatyagi4759@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9625396056 
 

118 Prabhsharan Kaur  Pskaur@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9910798250 
 

119 Puneet Kaur Dhingra Puneet.Kaurdhingra@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9999721010 
 

120 Rakhi Verma Rakhiverma8100@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9625772689 
 

121 Uttara Rana Ranauttara03aug@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9548612974 
 

122 Rashmi Verma  Rashmiv710@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9810217291 
 

123 S K Reshma Reshsuma9010@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 08383803815 
 

124 Richa Sharma Richafzr2018@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8929399694 
 

125 RIDHI KAMRA Ridhikamra5@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9560763261 
 

126 Reeta Rani Riturakamsingh@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8448075208 
 

127 Riya Khulbe Riyakhulba100@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8448603480 
 

128 Roselin Sekho Roselinsekho@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8588862854 
 

129 Rouble Sharma Roublerani@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women 9968313226 
 

130 Harshita Sachdeva Sachdevaharshita208@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8527587680 
 

131 Sachin Chauhan Sachinchauhan1444@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8630102435 
 

132 Saheena Sahibsaifi12291@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9311201127 
 

133 Saloni Khandelwal Salonikhandelwal07@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7428181373 
 

134 Sangam Sangam0424@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8178811994 
 

135 Sangam Sangam0424@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8178811994 
 

136 Sanjana Sanjanagola06@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8860402356 
 



137 Laxmi Verma Santoshiverma7100@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8287623733 
 

138 Sanya Jaiswal Sanyajais26@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9667536226 
 

139 Aarti Kumari Sarah.Adnan8@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9354046186 
 

140 Saumya Pandey Saumyapandey0803@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8429870916 
 

141 Savleen Kaur Savleenkaur9999@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8920689535 
 

142 Shagun Kakkar Shagun6e@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9654224342 
 

143 Shagun Kakkar Shagun6e@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9654224342 
 

144 Shagunawasthi Shagunawasthi99@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8766360679 
 

145 Aarti Sharma Sharmaaarti0510@Gmail.Com 
Mata Sundri College For Women 

9350036377 
 

146 Pakiza Shekh Shekhpaki786@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8287523507 
 

147 Shifali Shankar Shifalishankarrke@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9193106185 
 

148 Shikha Dwivedi Shikhadwivedi565@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9560780424 
 

149 Shivani Verma  Shivaniswaroopverma@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8882097752 
 

150 Shreya Ganguly Shreyaganguly404@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8368100587 
 

151 Shreya Unnikrishnan  Shreyaunnikrishnan007@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8920282754 
 

152 Shruti Sharma Shrutisharma022002@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8920498754 
 

153 Shruti Sharma Shrutisharma20013@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8882477367 
 

154 Shubhra Sharma Shubhrasharma1998@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9999531776 
 

155 Shweta Upadhyay Shwetaupadhyaydu@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7839001700 
 

156 Sidhika Jain Sidhikajain123@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8287630300 
 

157 Simona Dutta Simonadutta14@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8743981592 
 

158 Simran Kumari Simransandal0@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7428832688 
 

159 Simran Kaur Kalsi Simrkaurkalsi2001@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8826994251 
 

160 Smriti Smriti150899@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9582553813 
 

161 Smriti Kumari Smriti150899@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9582553813 
 

162 Sonam Pandey Sonampandey541@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7838523426 
 



163 SONAM PANDEY Sonampandey541@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9717430550 
 

164 Sonia Aneja Soniaanand@Hotmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9999796733 
 

165 Soniya Singh Soniyasingh734783@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7347832054 
 

166 Prerana Singh Sprerana28@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8953101011 
 

167 Sangeeta Pathak Ssangeeta.Ppathak@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9871982487 
 

168 Suhani Sharma Suhanisharma8514@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7065294368 
 

169 Sarah Adnan Sweetsanjanarajcutipie@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8102399160 
 

170 Tannya Vaishno Panwar Tannyapanwar09@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8800971492 
 

171 Tanu Shree Tanushreesingh2507@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9205098102 
 

172 Tannu Tanwar Tanwar.T04122002@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9588105959 
 

173 Tanya Singh Tanyaadk24@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9717906261 
 

174 Tanya Khatri Tanyakhatri07@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9599331554 
 

175 Tarushi Jain Tarujainjain2611@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8920820630 
 

176 Simpi Tiwari Tiwarisimpi780@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7289048516 
 

177 Tripti Singh Rajput Triptisinghrajput46@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7428213941 
 

178 Vaishali Dhingra Vaishalidhingra37@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7840050250 
 

179 Vanshika Gupta Vanshikagupta1405@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9625245982 
 

180 Vidisha Joshi Vidishajoshi17@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9557317440 
 

181 Vinita Sharma Vinisharma0328@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9971570279 
 

182 Yasmeen Yasmeen.Malik114371@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9599403236 
 

183 Yusra Siddiqui Yusrasiddiqui894@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7500993688 
 

184 Ms. Zoya Arshad  Zoyarshad5@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9897876001 
 

185 Sanya Gupta Gupta.Sanya88@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9891164141 
 

          
 

          

 

          
 



 


